Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - llkeston SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

05/11/16
16/07/16
07/11/15
21/02/15
27/02/16
27/02/16
02/03/13
30/11/13
01/03/14
13/07/14
25/10/15
20/12/15
06/04/13
06/12/14
07/12/13
25/09/16
05/10/14
21/09/14
27/09/15
07/10/12
04/03/12
06/10/13
02/10/11
22/09/13
17/04/11
17/04/11
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Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Midland Short Course Championships

Midland Short Course 2013

City of Derby Club Championships 2016
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Derbyshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet
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Derby
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1.10.00
1:19.26
1:21.74

1:25.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.82
1:11.56
1:08.90
1:09.75
1:09.59
1:10.37
1:09.22
1:10.24
1:11.90
1:09.50
1:11.12

1:11.57

:111.62

110.13

110.12

111.47

110.11

114.21

115.41

:110.75

:110.07

111.93

113.71

114.63

:118.86
1:19.26
1:15.95
1:17.79
1:21.74

1:25.72
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05/11/16
25/09/16
16/07/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
20/12/15
07/11/15
25/10/15
27/09/15
21/02/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
21/09/14
13/07/14
01/03/14
07/12113
30/11/13
06/10/13
22/09/13
06/04/13
02/03/13
07/10/12
04/03/12
02/10/11
16/07/11
10/07/11
17/04/11
17/04/11
15/01/11
17/07/10
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Newburn Summer Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Chesterfield Splash

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
City of Derby Club Championships 2016

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course 2013

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Derby SC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011

Newburn Summer Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Chesterfield Splash
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